

SCALE 628mm

1F	35.25	35.25
2F	33.27	68.52
3F	31.40	99.92
4F	29.64	129.56
5F	27.98	157.53
6F	26.41	183.94
7F	24.92	208.86
8F	23.52	232.39
9F	22.20	254.59
10F	20.96	275.55
11F	19.78	295.33
12F	18.67	314.00
13F	17.62	331.63
14F	16.63	348.26
15F	15.70	363.96
16F	14.82	378.78
17F	13.99	392.77
18F	13.20	405.97
19F	12.46	418.43
20F	11.76	430.19
21F	11.10	441.30
22F	10.48	451.78
23F	9.89	461.67
24F	9.34	471.00
25F	8.81	479.81
26F	8.32	488.13
27F	7.85	495.98

